LOCAL ESTI NNES

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

Best at
Const at

125626- 11
197906- 26
112109- 74
308726-72
242117-05
242351- 45
242117-05
182473- 16
101596- 37
103457-55
112109-74
109900- 96
125626- 11
226384- 83
300784-84
243204- 25
222260- 33
103457-55
242117-05
303313-91
243135-53
112109-74
226384- 83
243135-53
242351- 45
144449- 16
243135-53
306106- 71
243204- 25
112109-74
243135-53
196411- 83
243204- 25
182473- 16
125626-11
185174-01
300784- 84
243135-53
196411- 83
303313-91
126569- 81
182473- 16
306106- 71
137529- 80
243204- 25
243135-53
243135-53
243135-53
197906- 26
101596- 37
243135-53
197906- 26
243135-53
243135-53
126569- 81
243204- 25
242351- 45
222260- 33
308171-02
308171-02
184920- 38
184920- 38
109900- 96
226384- 83
243135-53
101596- 37
302920- 86
303313-91
197906- 26
125626- 11
243204- 25
182473- 16
240634-74

VANDEPUTTE- KUBI CA
DENEUFBOURG YVON
PORSON R & O

M CHEL- DUHAI T
ARNOULD SEBASTI EN
MAHI EU J. & NALINNE O
ARNOULD SEBASTI EN
LECOCQ MOTTE

VI GREUX PHI LI PPE
DE SMAELE M CHEL
PORSON R & O
VANDERWAL LE- CASI ZZI
VANDEPUTTE- KUBI CA
GAl E FRERES
BONFOND PHI LI PPE
HAELTERVAN JEAN
VANKERSCHAEVER ANDRE
DE SMAELE M CHEL
ARNOULD SEBASTI EN
FASCELLA G ANNI
GONDRY PATRI Cl A
PORSON R & O

GAl E FRERES

GONDRY PATRI Cl A
MAH EU J. & NALINNE O
HANNECART JEAN- Pl ERRE
GONDRY PATRI Cl A
DUMONCEAU- BERGERET
HAELTERVAN JEAN
PORSON R & O
GONDRY PATRI Cl A
ANDRY JACQUES
HAELTERVAN JEAN
LECOCQ MOTTE
VANDEPUTTE- KUBI CA
VANKERKHOVE- BROUI LLAR
BONFOND PHI LI PPE
GONDRY PATRI Cl A
ANDRY JACQUES
FASCELLA G ANNI
ARNOULD JEAN PAUL
LECOCQ MOTTE
DUMONCEAU- BERGERET
BOURLARD P & F
HAELTERVAN JEAN
GONDRY PATRI Cl A
GONDRY PATRI Cl A
GONDRY PATRI Cl A
DENEUFBOURG YVON
VI GREUX PHI LI PPE
GONDRY PATRI Cl A
DENEUFBOURG YVON
GONDRY PATRI Cl A
GONDRY PATRI Cl A
ARNOULD JEAN PAUL
HAELTERVAN JEAN
MAHI EU J. & NALINNE O
VANKERSCHAEVER ANDRE
LEJEUNE M CHEL
LEJEUNE M CHEL
CROMNET R & F
CRONET R & F
VANDERWAL LE- CASI ZZI
GAl E FRERES

GONDRY PATRI Cl A

VI GREUX PHI LI PPE
COLLART CLAUDE
FASCELLA G ANNI
DENEUFBOURG YVON
VANDEPUTTE- KUBI CA
HAELTERVAN JEAN
LECOCQ MOTTE

CORDI ER LAURENT

Geneent

CUESMES
ESTI NNE
LE ROEU
ECAUSSI
RESSAI X
ANDERLU
RESSAI X
BOS D
ESTI NNE
BRACQUE
LE ROEU
LA LOWV
CUESMVES
LA BOW
ECAUSSI
HOUDENG
CUESMES
BRACQUE
RESSAI X
BRAY
HAUL CH
LE ROEU
LA BOW
HAUL CH
ANDERLU
CUESMES
HAUL CH
TRI VI ER
HOUDENG
LE ROEU
HAUL CH
CUESMES
HOUDENG
BOS D
CUESMES
ST SYMP
ECAUSSI
HAUL CH
CUESMES
BRAY
BUVRI NN
BOS D
TRI VI ER
HARVENG
HOUDENG
HAULCH
HAUL CH
HAUL CH
ESTI NNE
ESTI NNE
HAUL CH
ESTI NNE
HAUL CH
HAUL CH
BUVRI NN
HOUDENG
ANDERLU
CUESMES
ESTI NNE
ESTI NNE
BOS D
BOS D
LA LOWV
LA BOWV
HAUL CH
ESTI NNE
GHLI N
BRAY
ESTI NNE
CUESMES
HOUDENG
BOS D
VELLERE

(199099)
Amat eur s:
AD | G Af st and
EN MQ Di st anc
5 1 433156
12 2 436511
10 7 446092
6 2 454213
6 1 440806
6 4 440280
6 2 2
6 5 447123
8 1 435366
8 2 444330
10 5 2
2 1 448562
5 3 2
6 1 430272
8 5 453095
8 1 446396
6 1 434034
8 1 2
6 3 3
19 4 438903
31 2 433295
10 4 3
6 4 2
31 31 2
6 3 2
5 4 434914
31 21 3
5 3 444152
8 7 2
10 10 4
31 27 4
5 5 433464
8 4 3
6 1 2
5 4 3
13 11 437033
8 1 2
31 10 5
5 1 2
19 7 2
4 2 437307
6 4 3
5 5 2
3 3 431581
8 5 4
31 28 6
31 22 7
31 13 8
12 5 2
8 6 2
31 26 9
12 1 3
31 1 10
31 18 11
4 1 2
8 3 5
6 2 3
6 6 2
7 6 437219
7 1 2
6 1 447216
6 6 2
2 2 2
6 5 3
31 15 12
8 4 3
8 3 437250
19 10 3
12 11 4
5 5 4
8 8 6
6 2 4
10 2 434993

Ri ng
Bague

100315616
100644516
118876616
100329216
900750813
104784314
106091615
100377116
100203316
100220516
100571916
100454716
100224314
100902916
908604413
103030415
103316615
100221716
103336416
100636416
100528816
100572916
100902116
108516315
412260716
100514416
104777915
100548316
100554516
100570116
909432311
100093616
100560316
103250215
100315216
107471015
228246814
108512115
103067615
102789816
100302616
100378316
100549916
100005016
103311415
102775116
104766815
104769815
100640816
100200216
113769016
100642216
102962514
104766115
100300916
100321316
905801712
100594216
100533916
100531516
103221915
103225615
100124814
100902316
909298312
100202116
100046716
116625816
910211212
100311716
100556016
908738213
908263813

Snel h.
Vit esse



197906- 26
242117-05
243135-53
306106- 71
112109-74
185174-01
184920- 38
242351-45
197906- 26
226384- 83

DENEUFBOURG YVON ESTI NNE
ARNCULD SEBASTI EN RESSAI X
GONDRY PATRI CI A HAULCH

DUMONCEAU- BERGERET TRI VI ER
PORSON R & O LE ROEU
VANKERKHOVE- BROUI LLAR ST SYMP
CROAET R & F BOS D

MAHI EU J. & NALINNE O ANDERLU
DENEUFBOURG YVON ESTI NNE
GAl E FRERES LA BOW

WhOIOIONEF OO O

PrOPLPWNOWWAO

100643916
106248215
102963314
100548516
100573016
100051116
103220615
103291916
100641916
901002213

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di stanc

241135-90
308171-02
241193-51
306106- 71
308171-02
242932- 44
222260- 33
109900- 96
109900- 96
125626-11
103457-55
303957- 56
241135-90
241135-90
308171-02
308171-02
303313-91
241135-90
242932- 44
242932-44
308171-02
125626-11
303957- 56
308171-02
308171-02
144449- 16
125626- 11
306106- 71
308171-02
125626- 11
241135-90
302920- 86
158457- 56
159116- 36
144449- 16
226384- 83
125626- 11
242932-44
109900- 96
159116- 36
242932-44
303313-91
303957- 56
159116- 36
242932- 44
308171-02
158457- 56
303957- 56
158457- 56
303957- 56
109514-01
303957- 56
202417-75
303957- 56
158457- 56
303313-91
241193-51
159116- 36
103457-55
144449- 16
308171-02

Naam CGeneent
Nom Local it
SENZEE JEAN- PI ERRE BRACQUE
LEJEUNE M CHEL ESTI NNE
GOOSSENS- DRUART HYON
DUMONCEAU- BERGERET TRI VI ER
LEJEUNE M CHEL ESTI NNE
M RABELLE ADRI EN GHLI N
VANKERSCHAEVER ANDRE CUESMES
VANDERWALLE- CASI ZZI LA LOWV
VANDERWALLE- CASI ZZI LA LOWV
VANDEPUTTE- KUBI CA CUESMES
DE SMAELE M CHEL BRACQUE
DETHY- FI SETTE 4d VRY
SENZEE JEAN- PI ERRE BRACQUE
SENZEE JEAN- Pl ERRE BRACQUE
LEJEUNE M CHEL ESTI NNE
LEJEUNE M CHEL ESTI NNE
FASCELLA G ANNI BRAY
SENZEE JEAN- P| ERRE BRACQUE
M RABELLE ADRI EN GHLI N
M RABELLE ADRI EN GHLI N
LEJEUNE M CHEL ESTI NNE
VANDEPUTTE- KUBI CA CUESMES
DETHY- FI SETTE A3 VRY
LEJEUNE M CHEL ESTI NNE
LEJEUNE M CHEL ESTI NNE
HANNECART JEAN- PI ERRE CUESMES
VANDEPUTTE- KUBI CA CUESMES
DUMONCEAU- BERGERET TRI VI ER
LEJEUNE M CHEL ESTI NNE
VANDEPUTTE- KUBI CA CUESMES
SENZEE JEAN- Pl ERRE BRACQUE
COLLART CLAUDE GHLI N
NAVEZ CAM LLE Bl NCHE
DUMONCEAU- HONORE FAM LLE
HANNECART JEAN- PI ERRE CUESMES
GAl E FRERES LA BOUWV
VANDEPUTTE- KUBI CA CUESMES
M RABELLE ADRI EN GHLI N
VANDERWALLE- CASI ZZI LA LOWV
DUMONCEAU- HONORE FAM LLE
M RABELLE ADRI EN GHLI N
FASCELLA G ANNI BRAY
DETHY- FI SETTE A3 VRY
DUMONCEAU- HONORE FAM LLE
M RABELLE ADRI EN GHLI N
LEJEUNE M CHEL ESTI NNE
NAVEZ CAM LLE Bl NCHE
DETHY- FI SETTE 43 VRY
NAVEZ CAM LLE Bl NCHE
DETHY- FI SETTE d VRY
CAULI ER ROLAND HOUDENG
DETHY- FI SETTE A3 VRY
HUPET YVES GRAND- R
DETHY- FI SETTE 43 VRY
NAVEZ CAM LLE Bl NCHE
FASCELLA G ANNI BRAY
GOOSSENS- DRUART HYON
DUMONCEAU- HONORE FAM LLE
DE SMAELE M CHEL BRACQUE
HANNECART JEAN- PI ERRE CUESIVES
LEJEUNE M CHEL ESTI NNE
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444356
437219
433230
444152
2
437285
434034
448562
2
433156
444330
431574
2
3
3
4
438903

43491
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437250
439592
451620

430272
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Ri ng
Bague

102906717
102789617
512171017
102606117
102784217
420715717
102846717
102630117
102646517
102852117
102943117
104167317
102907617
102906917
102740217
102782517
100112017
115848417
104210717
113201717
102782217
102855417
104167417
102787117
102788217
102996717
102856217
102601417
102786217
102850917
102912017
102639017
600598817
102830117
102994217
104202017
102849217
420713617
102645617
102835017
420716317
102703217
107415717
102836017
113205417
102784817
407352017
104162817
600038817
104161317
102980317
116976617
106659117
104166817
601619417
118083117
512170917
102838417
102941217
102998917
102785617

Best at

Snel h.



125626- 11
303957- 56
303957- 56
309480- 50
303313-91
159116- 36
241193-51
308171-02
308171-02
308171-02
303957- 56
308171-02
159116- 36
306106- 71
159116- 36
109900- 96
302920- 86
109900- 96
103457-55
109900- 96
158457- 56
303313-91
226384- 83
103457-55
303957- 56
158457- 56
125626-11
158457- 56
303957- 56
125626-11
202417-75
125626-11
302920- 86
125626- 11
125626-11
158457- 56
125626- 11
125626-11
303313-91

VANDEPUTTE- KUBI CA
DETHY- FI SETTE
DETHY- FI SETTE
GOOSSENS ANTONI O
FASCELLA G ANN
DUMONCEAU- HONORE
GOOSSENS- DRUART
LEJEUNE M CHEL
LEJEUNE M CHEL
LEJEUNE M CHEL
DETHY- FI SETTE
LEJEUNE M CHEL
DUMONCEAU- HONORE
DUMONCEAU- BERGERET
DUMONCEAU- HONORE
VANDERWAL LE- CASI ZZI
COLLART CLAUDE
VANDERWALLE- CASI ZZ|
DE SMAELE M CHEL
VANDERWALLE- CASI ZZ|
NAVEZ CAM LLE
FASCELLA G ANNI
GAl E FRERES

DE SMAELE M CHEL
DETHY- FI SETTE
NAVEZ CAM LLE
VANDEPUTTE- KUBI CA
NAVEZ CAM LLE
DETHY- FI SETTE
VANDEPUTTE- KUBI CA
HUPET YVES
VANDEPUTTE- KUBI CA
COLLART CLAUDE
VANDEPUTTE- KUBI CA
VANDEPUTTE- KUBI CA
NAVEZ CAM LLE
VANDEPUTTE- KUBI CA
VANDEPUTTE- KUBI CA
FASCELLA G ANNI

ESTI NNE
ESTI NNE
ESTI NNE
G VRY
ESTI NNE
FAM LLE
TRI VI ER
FAM LLE
LA LOWV
GHLI N
LA LOW
BRACQUE
LA LOWV
Bl NCHE
BRAY

LA BOW
BRACQUE
G VRY
Bl NCHE
CUESMES
Bl NCHE
G VRY
CUESMES
GRAND- R
CUESMES
GHLI N
CUESMES
CUESMES
Bl NCHE
CUESMES
CUESMES
BRAY
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102854217
107417317
107416717
106142417
102703517
102838017
512170317
102789217
102785417
102741517
104163817
102782817
102832017
102604917
102829317
102630517
102640117
102653617
107493217
117615417
105939917
102702917
400719417
102942617
116976517
600078017
103090617
407350417
104164117
102855917
106659817
102849117
102640717
102857817
102855217
108070817
102857017
102854817
118085017

958.
958.
956.
956.
956.
955.
955.
955.
950.
950.
948.
946.



